Safety Padding Ireland -- Price list
Item Descrip,on Inc Vat Code
Column & Pillar Pads
Pillar Pad 150x150 Box €266.20 PADP150

Sensory Room Padding
SPI - Sensory Room Padding - Sob 1m x 1m x 100mm €239.85 S-1x1x100
SPI - Sensory Room Padding - Sob 1.5m x 1m x 100mm €289.05 S-1.5x1x100
SPI - Sensory Room Padding - Sob  2m x 1m x 100mm €344.40 S-2x1x100
Adhesives for above (recommended) 280ml €17.84 TEC-280ml
Note - all wall and floor pads can be supplied for self installa;on
Appropriate fi>ng kits can be supplied, fi>ng kits are not included in pricing
Radiator Boxing & Padding
Rad box 1.2m Long Complete 1.2m x 1m x 150mm €381.30 RAD-SML
Rad box 1.6m Long Complete 1.6m x 1m x 150mm €442.80 RAD -M
Rad box 2.1m Long Complete 2.1m x 1m x 150mm €629.05 RAD-L
Note - Rad box 'complete' is ;mber boxing with 40mm impact foam
Covered in 610g vinyl.
See website or contact our office for images and full specifica;ons - non-standard sizes available
MaTng & Flooring
Deluxe Gym Mat 2 x 1 x 25mm €133.10 0901D25
Deluxe Gym Mat 2 x 1 x 50mm €228.20 0901D50
Lightweight Gym Mat 1.8 x 1.2m x 25mm €135.30 0901LW64
Mul<-purpose Judo Mat - Red / Green 2m x 1m x 40mm €202.95 0901MP2
Folding Mat - 4 fold 2.4 x 1.4 x 50mm €207.26 0901FD50
Puzzle Mat Blue 1 x 1 x 20mm €66.50 0901P20B
Puzzle Mat Red 1 x 1 x 20mm €66.50 0901P20R
All dimensions shown are standard sizes - SPI can manufacture to you exact requirements
Contact us with your details for an official quota,on
Notes / Terms and Condi,ons
Prices shown are based on supply only and standard dimensions, non-standard sizes are made